Parry Sound Hockey Club Inc.

BOX.13 · PARRY SOUND, ONTARIO · P2A 2X2

"Bringing Hockey to the Youth of Parry Sound"

2024-2025 Hockey Season
Attention: Records Department, Ontario Provincial Police (Parry Sound Detachment)
Date:
Re: Vulnerable Sector Check
will be volunteering as a Team Manager with the Parry
Sound Hockey Club Inc.
They require a vulnerable sector check to be completed for the purposes of this volunteer position.
As Team Manager they will be managing team needs which requires them to work with and supervise children under the age of 18.
Sincerely

Jenn Walker

Secretary, Parry Sound Hockey Club